HORSE

PRINCE HAL HANOVER
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD
STERLING CHOICE
CRACK SHOT

BOXER SEELSTER
FIFTH AND FIVE
CENTURY LUCIFER
ALLSTAR MANIAC
SAUBLE WILSON
AYEAYE CAPTAIN DEO
MALEVOLENT
CUSTERS STAND
MOMAS WORK OF ART
FUBAR BUNDY
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT
BRIGADE

BLUE BAR

SMILING DANCER
ROSETOWN ECLIPSE
TITO N CHEDDAR

2Y.0 COLT PACE
SIRE
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
DANCIN LOU
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
SHADOW PLAY

ALL BETS OFF
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
MALICIOUS

CUSTARD THE DRAGON
OUTRAGEOUS ART

ALL BETS OFF

SMART SHARK

ALWAYS B MIKI

ALL BETS OFF

BIG JIM

BET THE MOON
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR

DAM

PERCY BLUECHIP
ODDS ON MAGIC
PLATINUM CHOICE
BEAUTYONTHEBEACH
BIG THONG

FILOU FLY FAST
EXOTIC PLEASURE
SHES A MANIAC
PERFORMING ART
OCEANIA

LADY KELLEIGH ANNE
CHINAART
ROCKET MOMA
GUTHRIE HANOVER
AT THIS HOUR

FINE ART

FEELIN FLUSH
SMILING DIALING
BRODYS LEONA
SHES ADEWAR

TIME
1:523
1:512
1:521
1:513
1:520
1:514
1:531
1:531
1:524
1:520
1:543
1:541
1:552
1:543
1:543
1:524
1:523
1:520
1:563
1:541

TRACK
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
CNMLM
TKTM
FRD F
CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS

2024 SUMMARY

STS
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MONEY
$390,171
$284,100
$282,892
$238,825
$206,965
$173,175
$142,381
$139,464

$91,360

$85,867
$83,087
$82,383
$78,616
$76,000
$75,100
$65,012
$64,574
$58,116
$52,573
$50,655

%]
© »~ -
(7]

N ®©® © © o

~N o

o o

© T © ® o

© =

A W A A 2 AW W ONONNN®ONO =S

2024 CANADIAN ONLY
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MONEY
$317,880
$284,100
$282,892
$238,825
$206,965
$173,175
$142,381
$139,464

$91,360
$85,867
$83,087
$82,383
$78,616
$76,000
$75,100
$65,012
$64,574
$58,116
$52,573
$50,655



