	2 Y.O COLT PACE		2024 SUMMARY							2024 CANADIAN ONLY				
HORSE	SIRE	DAM	TIME	TRACK	STS	1	2	3	MONEY	STS	1	2	3	MONEY
PRINCE HAL HANOVER	CAPTAINTREACHEROUS	PERCY BLUECHIP	1:523	WBSBS	10	2	4	1	\$390,171	4	1	3		\$317,880
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD	DANCIN LOU	ODDS ON MAGIC	1:512	GRVRF	9	5	1		\$284,100	9	5	1		\$284,100
STERLING CHOICE	BETTERTHANCHEDDAR	PLATINUM CHOICE	1:521	WBSBS	11	2	3	3	\$282,892	11	2	3	3	\$282,892
CRACK SHOT	BETTORS DELIGHT	BEAUTYONTHEBEACH	1:513	WBSBS	8	5	1		\$238,825	8	5	1		\$238,825
BOXER SEELSTER	BETTORS DELIGHT	BIG THONG	1:520	WBSBS	9	3	1		\$206,965	9	3	1		\$206,965
FIFTH AND FIVE	BETTORS DELIGHT	FILOU FLY FAST	1:514	GRVRF	9	2	2	1	\$173,175	9	2	2	1	\$173,175
CENTURY LUCIFER	SHADOW PLAY	EXOTIC PLEASURE	1:531	WBSBS	8	2		2	\$142,381	8	2		2	\$142,381
ALLSTAR MANIAC	ALL BETS OFF	SHES A MANIAC	1:531	WBSBS	7	2	1	2	\$139,464	7	2	1	2	\$139,464
SAUBLE WILSON	BETTERTHANCHEDDAR	PERFORMING ART	1:524	WBSBS	10	5	3	1	\$91,360	10	5	3	1	\$91,360
AYEAYE CAPTAIN DEO	CAPTAINTREACHEROUS	OCEANIA	1:520	WBSBS	8	2	1	2	\$85,867	7	2	1	2	\$85,867
MALEVOLENT	MALICIOUS	LADY KELLEIGH ANNE	1:543	CHRTN	10	9			\$83,087	10	9			\$83,087
CUSTERS STAND	CUSTARD THE DRAGON	CHINA ART	1:541	CNMLM	10	3	1	2	\$82,383	10	3	1	2	\$82,383
MOMAS WORK OF ART	OUTRAGEOUS ART	ROCKET MOMA	1:552	TKT M	8	3	2	2	\$78,616	8	3	2	2	\$78,616
FUBAR BUNDY	ALL BETS OFF	GUTHRIE HANOVER	1:543	FRD F	5	5			\$76,000	5	5			\$76,000
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT	SMART SHARK	AT THIS HOUR	1:543	CNMLM	8	4	1		\$75,100	8	4	1		\$75,100
BRIGADE	ALWAYS B MIKI	FINE ART	1:524	WBSBS	9	1	3	1	\$65,012	9	1	3	1	\$65,012
BLUE BAR	ALL BETS OFF	FEELIN FLUSH	1:523	WBSBS	11	4	2	2	\$64,574	11	4	2	2	\$64,574
SMILING DANCER	BIG JIM	SMILING DIALING	1:520	WBSBS	8	4	1	1	\$58,116	8	4	1	1	\$58,116
ROSETOWN ECLIPSE	BET THE MOON	BRODYS LEONA	1:563	CHRTN	11	3	3	2	\$52,573	11	3	3	2	\$52,573
TITO N CHEDDAR	BETTERTHANCHEDDAR	SHES A DEWAR	1:541	WBSBS	9	1	1	2	\$50,655	9	1	1	2	\$50,655